
FMCA Mass Schedule 2023-2024
Assigned 

Grade

Fri, Sept 8 6

Fri, Sept 15 5

Fri, Sept 22 7

Fri, Sept 29 8

Fri, Oct 6 4

Fri, Oct 13 3

Fri, Oct 20 2

Fri, Oct 27 1 Pre-K Attends
Wed, Nov 1 8 All Saints' Day   
Fri, Nov 10 7

Fri, Nov 17 6

Wed, Nov 22 5 Pre-K Attends
Fri, Dec 1 4

Fri, Dec 8 3 Immaculate Conception of Mary

Fri, Dec 15 2

Concert after Mass                                                    
Pre-K Attends

Thurs, Dec 21 1

Fri, Jan 5 8

Fri, Jan 12 7

Fri, Jan 19 6

Fri, Jan 26 5 Pre-K Attends
Fri, Feb 2 4 Catholic Schools Week
Fri, Feb 9 3

Wed, Feb 14 Ash Wednesday          
Fri, Feb 23 1 Pre-K Attends
Fri, Mar 1 8

Fri, Mar 8 7

Fri, Mar 15 6

Fri, Mar 22 5 Pre-K Attends
Fri, Apr 5 4

Fri, Apr 12 3

Fri, Apr 19 2

Fri, Apr 26 1 Pre-K Attends
Fri, May 3 8

Fri, May 10 7

Fri, May 17 2

Concert after Mass                                                       
May Crowning                                                               
Pre-K Attends

Fri, May 24 3

Fri, May 31 K

Thurs, Jun 6 6 Ribbon Mass

Thurs, Jun 6 8

Graduation Prayer Service                        
6 PM @ St. Peter's 

Fri, Jun 7 5 St. Louis the King @ 9:30 AM

**Mass @ 8:00 AM unless noted


